

Saturday, July 16, 2011 8:00 am to 2:30 pm Help Support USO San Diego & Homefront San Diego

The Mopar Club of San Diego invites all two and four wheel vehicles, foreign and domestic, to join us in support of San Diego's enlisted military families through USO San Diego and Homefront San Diego. Both are non-profit organizations that enhance the lives of San Diego's military personnel and their families. And both rely on public donations, as neither receives government funding. This year, our goal is to raise \$20,000.00 to benefit Homefront San Diego and USO San Diego, and we can't do it without your help. The show will be held in the southwest parking lot of Westfield Plaza Camino Real in Carlsbad, west of Sears, come rain or shine. We'll have food, music and an Opportunity Drawing with lots of great prizes during the show.

Trophies will be awarded based on People's Choice for the Top Ten Cars, with special trophies for Rods, Customs, Muscle Cars, Classics, Foreign cars, Motorcycles, and more.

JEFFERSON

_ I will need a space for my trailer: Yes

MONROE

CAR

SHOW

WESTFIELD

PLAZA

CAMINO REAL,

CARLSBAD, CA

MARRON ROAD

SEARS

Registration is open to all cars, trucks and motorcycles. Complete this form and mail it, with your Self-Addressed-Stamped-Envelope & your check made out to The Mopar Club/San Diego, for \$25 per car before the deadline of July 10, to: Larry Johnson

1071 Cordoba Way Vista. CA 92081

Car Club Affiliation ___

After July 11, 2011 the entry fee at the gate will be \$30 per car, space permitting. If you want to park with your friends or club, you must be pre-registered and in line together. Carlsbad requires all cars to remain until show end. No substitutions or refunds. For additional information, call Larry or Debbie

(760) 598-9809, or email djjalj@sbcglobal.net

Please visit our web site: www.moparclubsandiego.org

ALL ENTRIES MUST INCLUDE SELF-ADDRESSED-STAMPED-ENVELOPE & SIGNATURE. PLEASE Do Not Fill In Entry # ______e-mail _____ _____ City _____ Zip ____ Phone (___) _ Address _____ Model _____ Vehicle Make____ Year _

Flver downloaded from www.SoCalCarCulture.com

In consideration of inclusion as a participant in the All-American Car Show I agree to indemnify and hold harmless the All-American Car Show; the City of Carlsbad, its employees and agents; Westfield Plaza Camino Real, its members and agents; The Mopar Club/San Diego, its members and agents; USO San Diego, its members and agents; Homefront San Diego, its members and against all liability or loss that the participant and/or participant's guests, including family and friends, may sustain or incur as a result of claims, demands, costs or judgments arising from participant's involvement in the All-American Car Show. No exhibition of speed, alcoholic beverages, or drugs will be permitted on the premises. The undersigned acknowledges as having read and agrees to comply with the above statement and waives all claims outlined within it. Entry without signature is not valid.

Participant's Signature	Date